Store safer, store larger, store smarter: the CryoCube® F740h
Green Cooling, Intensified
-90
-70
-50
-30
-10
10

1Empty freezer with shelves fitted, upright freezers only, set point -80 °C, 20 °C ambient conditions. 2Optional CO2/LN2 back-up systems add 8.65 cm/3.5 in to height.
3To allow for handles and hinges, add 80 mm to width of upright freezers and 110 mm to the depth. 4Door open adds up to 15 cm.
Ordering information
Right or left door handle Inner compartments Voltage Order no.
Left 5 115 V F740540035
208 V F740540035
230 V F740340031
3 115 V F740540015
208 V F740540015
230 V F740340011
Right 5 115 V F740540045
208 V F740540045
230 V F740340041
3 115 V F740540025
208 V F740540025
230 V F740340021
 > Personal storage preference: 3 or 5 compartment/shelf
versions for flexible sample storage
 > Built for convenience: stainless steel interior for easy cleaning
 > Flexible monitoring: use RS485 or BMS cable for alarm

*MAX racks for maximum capacity.
**Compatable with Premium/CryoCube® F570 racks.
Accessories Ordering information
Description Order no.
Chart recorder (Type II), 100 – 120 V/50 – 60 Hz, powered by freezer F652999001
Chart recorder (Type II), 208 – 230 V/50 – 60 Hz, powered by freezer F652999002
Chart recorder pens (Type II), 3 pk F652999004
Chart recorder paper (Type II), 0 to -100 °C, 60 pc. F652999003
CO2 back-up system, 110 – 220 V/60 Hz, Innova® (“narrow” version) U9043-0002
LN2 back-up system, 110 – 220 V/60 Hz, Innova® (“narrow” version) U9044-0002
The racks from Innova U360, U535, U725, and
U725G are compatible with the CryoCube F740